01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

water stories

ARTS CEDUNA

28 NOVEMBER 2025 — 3 JANUARY 2026

Janine Gray
Marine Life

Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 25-551

Janine Gray

Stingrays Swimming in the Water
Acrylic on canvas

Catalogue # 25-564

Collette Gray
Ceduna Waters
Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 25-525

Janine Gray

Marine Life in Water
Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 25-565

Eleanor Coleman
Crawl Freely Starfish
Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 25-583

Elma Lennon
Seawater

Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 24-42

Verna Lawrie
Whale Dreaming
Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 25-552

Sherrie Jones
Waterholes Dreaming
Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 25-495

The EHA Gallery at St Peters Town Hall
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

1167

1143

400

1143

2858

1900

2572

172



09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Sonya Coleman
Purple Drum Sponge
Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 23-239

Sherrie Jones
Waterholes on Country
Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 24-494

Leeanne Coleman
Waterhole

Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 23-589

Sherrie Jones
Waterholes Dreaming
Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 24-156

Shondelle Gray

Sunrise, Sunset, Water & Land

Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 21-515

Josephine Lennon

Seven Sisters with Whales

Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 25-543

Collette Gray

Whales Under the Moonlight

Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 25-567

Eleanor Coleman
Mighty Claws Crayfish
Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 25-582

Leeanne Coleman
Dolphin Dreaming
Acrylic on canvas

Catalogue # 22-38

Beaver Lennon
Gawler Ranges
Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 25-547

The EHA Gallery at St Peters Town Hall

101 Payneham Road, St Peters

326

170

250

150

2000

2860

500

2858

380

1650



How to purchase artwork:

(@]

(@]

©)

Purchase directly through Ku Arts website - it's that easy!
Take note of the catalogue number of the artwork you want to buy
Scan the QR Code below

For glassworks, pick up the piece you want to purchase and note the number on the base -
select this work from the drop-down list on the Ku Arts Website

Select collection method - Ku Arts Office (ADL CBD), or The Gallery at St Peters Town Hall
A confirmation of your purchase and date of pick-up will be emailed directly to you
Please note that works can only be collected at the end of the exhibition, from Tuesday
7 January 2026

Any questions email arts@kuarts.com.au

KU arts

Ananguku Arts and Cultural
Aboriginal Corporation

The EHA Gallery at St Peters Town Hall
101 Payneham Road, St Peters



