water stories ARTS CEDUNA

28 NOVEMBER 2025 - 3 JANUARY 2026

01.	Janine Gray Marine Life Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 25-551	1167
02.	Janine Gray Stingrays Swimming in the Water Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 25-564	1143
03.	Collette Gray Ceduna Waters Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 25-525	400
04.	Janine Gray Marine Life in Water Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 25-565	1143
05.	Eleanor Coleman Crawl Freely Starfish Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 25-583	2858
06.	Elma Lennon Seawater Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 24-42	1900
07.	Verna Lawrie Whale Dreaming Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 25-552	2572
08.	Sherrie Jones Waterholes Dreaming Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 25-495	172

09.	Sonya Coleman Purple Drum Sponge Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 23-239	326
10.	Sherrie Jones Waterholes on Country Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 24-494	170
11.	Leeanne Coleman Waterhole Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 23-589	250
12.	Sherrie Jones Waterholes Dreaming Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 24-156	150
13.	Shondelle Gray Sunrise, Sunset, Water & Land Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 21-515	2000
14.	Josephine Lennon Seven Sisters with Whales Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 25-543	2860
15.	Collette Gray Whales Under the Moonlight Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 25-567	500
16.	Eleanor Coleman Mighty Claws Crayfish Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 25-582	2858
17.	Leeanne Coleman Dolphin Dreaming Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 22-38	380
18.	Beaver Lennon Gawler Ranges Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 25-547	1650

How to purchase artwork:

- Purchase directly through Ku Arts website it's that easy!
- o Take note of the catalogue number of the artwork you want to buy
- o Scan the QR Code below
- For glassworks, pick up the piece you want to purchase and note the number on the base select this work from the drop-down list on the Ku Arts Website
- o Select collection method Ku Arts Office (ADL CBD), or The Gallery at St Peters Town Hall
- o A confirmation of your purchase and date of pick-up will be emailed directly to you
- Please note that works can only be collected at the end of the exhibition, from Tuesday
 7 January 2026
- o Any questions email arts@kuarts.com.au



